400W LED Profile Spot Leko Light
VG-LVF400A
Technical Specification Sheet
400W LED Profile Spot Leko Light(3200K/5600K)
This is a professional LED Fixed Lens Profile Spot Light. It uses high CRI and high power LED integrated lamp
(COB lamp) as the light emitting element, with color correction and RDM function, adopting the United State
ETC optical lenses. This light is saving energy and protecting environment, pure color temperature, it is a very
suitable substitute of the traditional 750 profile light.
VG-LVF400A
213mm(8.39in)
302mm(11.89in)
1
7
5
m
m
(6
.8
9
in
)
589mm(23.19in)
239mm(9.41in)
309mm(12.17in)
2
1
3
m
m
(8
.3
9
in
)
2
6
0
m
m
(1
0
.2
4
in
)
3
2
6
m
m
(1
2
.8
3
in
)
10kg(22.05lb)
Technical Specification
Light Sources
Optics
Light Output
Control
•1pc white 400W COB LED Lamp, 3200K
/5600K optional
•Lifespan: 50,000hours
•Color: WW or CW
•CRI: Ra95
•Beam angle: 14/19/26/36degree, fixed lens
•Gobo clip: 1pc gobo clip
optional
•Dimmer: 0-100% linear dimmer
•Strobe: 1-25 times/second
•Illuminance: 1749 Lux (10m 14° 5600K)
•Optimal projection distance: 4-25m
•Control mode: DMX-512; Demo; Master/slave
•DMX channel: 4CH
≥
Power Supply
Construction
Working Environment
Spare Parts
Package
•Related voltage: AC100V-240V, 50/60Hz
•Related power: 450W
•Body dimension: D589*W302*H270mm
•Net weight: 10kg
•Shell color: black/white
•Shell material: aluminium die casting
•Working temperature: -25-40
•Cooling: aluminum radiator and mute fan
•Protection rating: Ip20
•Cable: 1set DMX in and DMX out signal cable,  and
1set Power in and Power out power cable with plug
 [standard configuration]
•Light visor: 1pc light visor [optional configuration]
·Carton board box package size: 730*370*360mm(1pc/carton)
·N.W/G.W/V.W: 11kg/12kg/19.5kg
Control Panel
4CH 1
%
0% 0
100% 255
2 3 4
Dimmer
Dim
Fine
Strobe Dim 4
Dim 1
Dim 2
Dim 3
Dim 4
64
128
192
255
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0.98 1.47 1.96
5m
3m
1m
1m
3m
5m
6m
4m
2m
0m
2m
4m
6m
Distance(m)
Diameter(m)
47765600K lux: 11100 2662
45373200K lux: 10545 2529
1
4
°
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2.46 3.68
1749
1661
783
743
CRI Ra>92
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 1.24 1.80 2.48
5m
3m
1m
1m
3m
5m
6m
4m
2m
0m
2m
4m
6m
Distance(m)
Diameter(m)
39855600K lux: 8729 2131
37853200K lux: 8292 2024
1
9
°
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
3.15 5.03
1385
1313
629
597
CRI Ra>92
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 1.85 2.77 3.70
5m
3m
1m
1m
3m
5m
6m
4m
2m
0m
2m
4m
6m
Distance(m)
Diameter(m)
21585600K lux: 4715 1185
20503200K lux: 4479 1125
2
6
°
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
4.62 6.93
747
709
352
334
CRI Ra>92
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 2.20 3.80 4.30
5m
3m
1m
1m
3m
5m
6m
4m
2m
0m
2m
4m
6m
Distance(m)
Diameter(m)
8945600K lux: 1850 439
8493200K lux: 1757 417
3
6
°
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
6.20 9.00
324
307
157
149
CRI Ra>92
Project